CCSC

CCSsC

CCsC

CCSC

CCSsC

CCsC

CCSC

SF Utah

SF Utah
Pomeroy Wa
BRSP

CCsC

CCSC

CCSsC

SF Utah
Pomeroy Wa
Pomeroy Wa
BRSP

BRSP

CCSsC

CCsC

CCSC

CCSsC

CCsC

CCSC

CCSsC

CCsC

SF Utah

SF Utah

SF Utah

SF Utah

SF Utah
Pomeroy Wa
BRSP

CCSD

CCsC
Pomeroy Wa
CCSsC
Pomeroy Wa
BRSP

CCSsC

CCsC

CCSC

CCSsC

CCsC

SF Utah
BRSP
Pomeroy Wa

June 2019 WZBig 50 (Singles)

JAMES KEN 0812768
TALBOT DANNY 5206475
CLAWSON ROBERT 1933174
CONNON FERGUS 0315011
SHELL MIKE 1777499
WILKIN TANNER 1932280
ZIMMERMAN  RON 9701222
Bachman Bruce 5200702
Fitzgerald Casey 1932724
DesJardin Robert 8200555
Floyd, cw 8906142
JOHNSON GARY 1515470
ORNELAS JESSIE 0410936
WHITE JEFF 0410573
Johnson David 1315665
Bunch Larry 7906729
Geiger Buck 1513588
Hayes, Jon 8105460
Nieder, Brett 1607930
AMARI KEN 0704756
BAKER DAVID 0315090
BUNN JESSICA NEW

ONEIL PATRICK 1859018
PIKE ROBERT 1512357
RUSCH GARY 0816861
SHIGEMURA  TINA 9400522
VINCENT BRENT 1771950
Erickson Dale 0511802
Voorhees Tanner 1932731
Wehking Ed 8401984
White Kyle 1931205
Wright Pam 0815156
Zach Fred 1932701
Kaiser, David 7900631
OGLES GIL 1770942
SWAIN DEL 1624253
Blachley Lee 7906728
GEARHEART LARY 1932282
Blachley Pearl 1932991
Scherer Charles 1834650
BARINGER CHUCK 1629046
BUNN LUANN NEW

ROBERTS RUSS 0610060
SIKORA DAN 1852371
YURASEK NICK 0214852
Hearne Deborah 1857742
Castro, Enrique 0201870
Ledgerwood Travis 1513583

50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
42
39
39
38
36

$240.00
$30.00
$30.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

S 60.00




CCSC
CCSsC
CCSC
CCSC
CCSsC
CCSC
CCSC
CCSsC
CCSC
CCSC
CCSsC
CCSC
CCSC
BRSP
CCSC
CCSC
CCSsC
CCSC
Pomeroy Wa
CCSsC
CCSC
CCSC
CCSsC
CCSC
CCSC

SF Utah

SF Utah
CCSD
CCSsC

SF Utah

SF Utah
Pomeroy Wa
BRSP
Pomeroy Wa
Pomeroy Wa
Pomeroy Wa
BRSP
BRSP
BRSP
CCSC

SF Utah
Pomeroy Wa
SF Utah

SF Utah

SF Utah
Pomeroy Wa
SF Utah
BRSP

HDCP

FORD
SHELL
SWAIN
CLAWSON
PIKE
BUNN
ROBERTS
RUSCH
SHIGEMURA
TALBOT
WILKIN
BARINGER
VINCENT
Floyd,
AMARI
BAKER
WHITE
ZIMMERMAN
Geiger
GEARHEART
JAMES
JOHNSON
MARCHESI
ONEIL
ORNELAS
Johnson
Wehking
OGLES
YURASEK
Erickson
White
DesJardin
Nieder,
Bunch
Zach
Blachley
Hayes,
Kaiser,
Scherer
BUNN
Voorhees
Ledgerwood
Bachman
Hearne
Wright
Blachley
Fitzgerald
Castro,

SAM
MIKE
DEL
ROBERT
ROBERT
JESSICA
RUSS
GARY
TINA
DANNY
TANNER
CHUCK
BRENT
Ccw
KEN
DAVID
JEFF
RON
Buck
LARY
KEN
GARY
GEORGE
PATRICK
JESSIE
David

Ed

GIL
NICK
Dale
Kyle
Robert
Brett
Larry
Fred
Lee

Jon
David
Charles
LUANN
Tanner
Travis
Bruce
Deborah
Pam
Pearl
Casey
Enrique

1316765
1777499
1624253
1933174
1512357
NEW
0610060
0816861
9400522
5206475
1932280
1629046
1771950
8906142
0704756
0315090
0410573
9701222
1513588
1932282
0812768
1515470
5204261
1859018
0410936
13 15665
8401984
1770942
0214852
0511802
1931205
8200555
1607930
7906729
1932701
7906728
8105460
7900631
1834650
NEW
1932731
1513583
5200702
1857742
0815156
1932991
1932724
201870

49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
39
39
39
38
37
37
36
35
35

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$240.00

$ 60.00




CCsC
CCsC
Pomeroy Wa
CCsC
CCsC
BRSP
BRSP
CCsC
SF Utah
SF Utah
SF Utah
CCscC
CCsC
SF Utah
SF Utah
Pomeroy Wa
CCsC
CCscC
Pomeroy Wa
CCsC
SF Utah
BRSP
CCsC
CCscC
BRSP
CCsD
SF Utah
BRSP
CCsC
CCscC
SF Utah
CCsC
BRSP
CCsC
CCsC
CCscC
CCsC
SF Utah

DBLS

AMARI
JAMES
Bunch
PIKE
ROBERTS
Castro,
Nieder,
WHITE
Bachman
Wright
Erickson
SHELL

SHIGEMURA

Voorhees
Wehking
Ledgerwood

GEARHEART

SWAIN
Geiger
YURASEK
Johnson
Kaiser,
CLAWSON
RUSCH
Hayes,
OGLES
White
Floyd,
ORNELAS
WILKIN
Fitzgerald
JOHNSON
Scherer
BAKER
BUNN
ONEIL
BARINGER
Hearne

KEN
KEN
Larry
ROBERT
RUSS
Enrique
Brett
JEFF
Bruce
Pam
Dale
MIKE
TINA
Tanner
Ed
Travis
LARY
DEL
Buck
NICK
David
David
ROBERT
GARY
Jon

GIL

Kyle

Ccw
JESSIE
TANNER
Casey
GARY
Charles
DAVID
LUANN
PATRICK
CHUCK
Deborah

704756
812768
7906729
1512357
610060
201870
1607930
410573
52 00702
08 15156
05 11802
1777499
9400522
19 32731
84 01984
1513583
1932282
1624253
1513588
214852
13 15665
7900631
1933174
816861
8105460
1770942
19 31205
8906142
410936
1932280
19 32724
1515470
1834650
315090
NEW
1859018
1629046
18 57742

48
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
35
33
30
29
28

$190.00
$47.50

$15.83
$15.83
$15.83

$15.83
$15.83
$15.83

$15.83
$15.83
$15.83

S 47.50




CCSC
CCSsC
CCsC
CCSC
CCSsC
CCsC
CCSC
CCSsC
CCsC
Pomeroy Wa
BRSP
Pomeroy Wa
CCSC
CCSsC
SF Utah
SF Utah
BRSP
SF Utah
SF Utah
CCSsC
CCsC
BRSP
BRSP
CCsC
SF Utah
SF Utah
SF Utah
CCSsD
CCSsC
BRSP
CCSC
SF Utah
CCsC
CCSC
BRSP
Pomeroy Wa
CCSC
CCSsC
SF Utah

Over All
JAMES
PIKE
SHELL
AMARI
WHITE
CLAWSON
ROBERTS
SHIGEMURA
SWAIN
Bunch
Nieder,
Geiger
RUSCH
WILKIN
Erickson
Wehking
Floyd,
Johnson
Bachman
GEARHEART
ORNELAS
Hayes,
Kaiser,
JOHNSON
Voorhees
White
Wright
OGLES
BAKER
Scherer
YURASEK
Fitzgerald
ONEIL
BARINGER
Castro,
Ledgerwood
BUNN
SIKORA
Hearne

KEN
ROBERT
MIKE
KEN
JEFF
ROBERT
RUSS
TINA
DEL
Larry
Brett
Buck
GARY
TANNER
Dale

Ed

any
David
Bruce
LARY
JESSIE
Jon
David
GARY
Tanner
Kyle
Pam
GIL
DAVID
Charles
NICK
Casey
PATRICK
CHUCK
Enrique
Travis
LUANN
DAN
Deborah

0812768
1512357
1777499
0704756
0410573
1933174
0610060
9400522
1624253
7906729
1607930
1513588
0816861
1932280
0511802
8401984
8906142
13 15665
5200702
1932282
0410936
8105460
7900631
1515470
1932731
1931205
0815156
1770942
0315090
1834650
0214852
1932724
1859018
1629046
201870
1513583
NEW
1852371
1857742

141
141
141
140
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
135
134
134
134
134
134
133
132
131
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
128
127
124
123
122
121
119
119
118
116
115
104

$4.88
$4.88
$4.88

$2.44
$2.44
$2.44
$2.44
$2.44
$2.44

$14.63

$14.63

$58.50 S 14.63

Played HOA & Sbut NOH or D




